Ajay Kumar
Address: 789, Orchid Avenue, Delhi - 110001
GSTIN (Customer): 07AAACP1234R1Z3

Description Nights Rate (INR) Amount (INR)

Deluxe Room 3 4,000 12,000

Restaurant Charges - - 2,000

Subtotal 14,000

SGST @ 6% 840

CGST @ 6% 840

Total (INR) 15,680

Amount in Words: Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Rupees Only

Payment Method: UPI (txn ref: 02445889A123)

Thank you for choosing The Royal Stay Hotel. This receipt is valid for input tax credit under GST
laws of India.